
Sheriff’s Sales List 
All sales begin at 1:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted.  

This information is also available on the Sheriff’s Office website at www.washingtoncountysheriff.org 
You may view files on these properties at the Sheriff’s Office Civil Division by calling (740) 373-6623 X4017.   

ABSOLUTELY NO PERSONAL CHECKS. CERTIFIED CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS ARE ACCEPTED. 
PURCHASER MUST HAVE DEPOSIT IN HAND AT THE TIME OF SALE. 

  There is no guarantee to the information provided here.   
 

Sale Date: 4/10/2020 (Any properties that have no bids, will be offered for sale again on 4/24/2020) 

•  WV Housing Development Fund vs. Cline, Benita E. aka Ruth, Benita 
 150 Newells Run Rd., Newport, PPN:  28-0047264.002, 28-0047264.003 
 Appraisal Amount:  $36,000.00 • Minimum Bid:  $24,000.00 • Deposit Amount:  $5,000 at the sale 
  Atty:  Bethany L. Suttinger, (513) 241-3100 

•  First Mutual Bank, FSB vs. Marshall, Wesley L./Sydenstricker, Eric 
 118 Franklin Ave., Little Hocking, PPN:  07-0022332.001 
 Appraisal Amount:  $130,000.00 • Minimum Bid:  $86,666.67 • Deposit Amount:  $5,000 at the sale 
  Atty:  Robert L. Bays, (304) 420-5530  

http://www.washingtoncountysheriff.org/

